SECOND
OWNER

Spezifikationen

Antrieb Elektrisch
Kapazitat 345Ah

Batteriespannun 24V

g
Prufung bis 02.2025
Optionen Breedspoor

Durchfahrtshohe 1990mm

Stapler - Still EXP-20

Stapler - Still EXP-20

WKH5.486

B [
DX
2000kg 2750mm

Marke Siill
Modell EXP-20
Baujahr 2019

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

[=¥=}
oo
oo
I=X=]}

Elektrisch 2019

2350 mm
1550 mm
1900 mm

1440 kg

1981


https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-exp-20-1606
https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-exp-20-1606/download?type=manual
https://secondowner.com/de/p/still-exp-20-1606/download?type=photos
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